Waxing
Individual

Lip or Chin
Eyebrow (incl shape)
Underarm

Bikini

G-String

Brazilian

(Come Back in 4-6 weeks)
1/2 Leg

3/4 Leg

Full Leg

Arm

Back or Chest

Combinations

Full Leg/Bikini/Underarm

Full Leg & Brazilian

1/2 Leg/Bikini/Underarm

1/2 Leg & Bikini/or Underarm

Eye Treatments
Individual

Eyebrow shape
Eyebrow Tint
Eyelash Tint
Lash Lift

Combinations

Eye Trio

Brow Shape & Tint
Lash & Brow Tint
Lash Lift & Tint

Electrolysis

Permanent hair reduction which uses a low
electrical current to destroy the hair follicle.

15 Minutes
30 Minutes

$15.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$30.00
$50.00
$45.00
$30.00
$40.00
$50.00
$20.00
$30.00

$40.00
$25.00
$30.00
$80.00

$20.00
$10.00
$20.00
$65.00

$40.00
$25.00
$30.00
$80.00

$25.00
$40.00

Facial Treatments
Deep Cleanse

Double cleanse of the skin, skin analysis, tone
and exfoliate. A mask is applied to your skin
and while it is working, you are treated to a
hand or scalp massage. A moisturiser is applied
to leave your skin re-hydrated and balanced.

45 Minutes $50.00

Medik8 Skin Treatments

Double cleanse of the skin, skin analysis, enzyme
peel treatment with steam followed by a relaxing
face, neck and decolletage massage to revitalise
your skin. An infusion treatment is tailored to

suit skin type and an eyebrow shape is included.
While the treatment mask is on you are treated to
a hand or scalp massage. A specialised treatment
serum and moisturiser is applied, leaving your
skin looking and feeling balanced.

Radiance Facial
Clarity Facial

Hydration Facial
Calming Facial

75 Minutes $90.00

Dermal Needling

Collagen Induction Therapy using Dr Pen.
$150 per treatment. A course of 6 treatments at
6 week intervals is recommended for optimum
results. A consultation is required prior to treatment
beginning.

Course of 6 treatments $900.00

Dermaplaning

Known as the face shave, this treatment removes
peach fuzz and dry, thickened skin cells. Leaving
your skin soft and smooth allowing for better
absorption of product.

60 Minutes (including facial) $85.00
40 Minutes (stand-alone) $65.00

Microdermabrasion

To reveal a brighter, even, smooth complexion.
Suitable for all skin types and can help to control
acne, reduce fine lines and reveal a more radiant
complexion.

60 Minutes $80.00
Massage

For Relaxation or Therapeutic

60 Minutes $60.00
(Full Body)

30 Minutes $30.00

(Back, Neck & Shoulders)

Hot Stone Massage

Using heated stones placed onto specific areas
of the body. Combined with relaxing massage
maximising the soothing of aching muscles,
improving blood circulation and restoring
energy.

90 Minutes $80.00
(Full Body)

Medik8 Peels

Tailored to individual skin requirements. A
course of 6 peels over 12 weeks is recommended
for best results combined with vitamin A and
Vitamin C skincare.

60 Minutes $80.00

*Please note this treatment is only performed
from June to the end of September.



