Waxing

Individual

Lip or Chin	\$15.00
Eyebrow (incl shape)	\$20.00
Underarm	\$20.00
Bikini	\$20.00
G-String	\$30.00
Brazilian	\$50.00
(Come Back in 4-6 weeks)	\$45.00
1/2 Leg	\$30.00
3/4 Leg	\$40.00
Full Leg	\$50.00
Arm	\$20.00
Back or Chest	\$30.00

Combinations

Full Leg/Bikini/Underarm	\$40.00
Full Leg & Brazilian	\$25.00
1/2 Leg/Bikini/Underarm	\$30.00
1/2 Leg & Bikini/or Underarm	\$80.00

Eye Treatments

Individual

Eyebrow shape	\$20.00
Eyebrow Tint	\$10.00
Eyelash Tint	\$20.00
Lash Lift	\$65.00
Combinations	

Eye Trio	\$40.00
Brow Shape & Tint	\$25.00
Lash & Brow Tint	\$30.00
Lash Lift & Tint	\$80.00

Electrolysis

Permanent hair reduction which uses a low electrical current to destroy the hair follicle.

15 Minutes 30 Minutes

\$25.00 \$40.00

Facial Treatments

Deep Cleanse

Double cleanse of the skin, skin analysis, tone and exfoliate. A mask is applied to your skin and while it is working, you are treated to a hand or scalp massage. A moisturiser is applied to leave your skin re-hydrated and balanced.

45 Minutes

\$50.00

Medik8 Skin Treatments

Double cleanse of the skin, skin analysis, enzyme peel treatment with steam followed by a relaxing face, neck and decolletage massage to revitalise your skin. An infusion treatment is tailored to suit skin type and an eyebrow shape is included. While the treatment mask is on you are treated to a hand or scalp massage. A specialised treatment serum and moisturiser is applied, leaving your skin looking and feeling balanced.

Hydration Facial Calming Facial	Radiance Facial Clarity Facial
75 Minutes	\$90.00
Dermal Needling	

Collagen Induction Therapy using Dr Pen. \$150 per treatment. A course of 6 treatments at 6 week intervals is recommended for optimum results. A consultation is required prior to treatment beginning.

Course of 6 treatments \$900.00

Dermaplaning

Known as the face shave, this treatment removes peach fuzz and dry, thickened skin cells. Leaving your skin soft and smooth allowing for better absorption of product.

60	Minutes (including facial)	\$85.00
40	Minutes (stand-alone)	\$65.00

Microdermabrasion

To reveal a brighter, even, smooth complexion. Suitable for all skin types and can help to control acne, reduce fine lines and reveal a more radiant complexion.

60 Minutes

\$80.00

Massage

For Relaxation or Therapeutic

60 Minutes	\$60.00
(Full Body)	
30 Minutes	\$30.00
(Back, Neck & Shoulders)	

Hot Stone Massage

Using heated stones placed onto specific areas of the body. Combined with relaxing massage maximising the soothing of aching muscles, improving blood circulation and restoring energy.

90 Minutes \$80.00 (Full Body)

Medik8 Peels

Tailored to individual skin requirements. A course of 6 peels over 12 weeks is recommended for best results combined with vitamin A and Vitamin C skincare.

60 Minutes

\$80.00

*Please note this treatment is only performed from June to the end of September.